ELLWOOD CITY HOLY REDEEMER 5K

Overall Finish List

April 06, 2013

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

SK

Place Name City
1 Billy Lott Ellwood City Pa
2 Warren Smith
3 Mitch Radella Cranberry Twp. PA
4 Tomas Maielli
5 Christian Covert
6 Seth Rosenberger Beaver Falls PA
7 David Donahue Conneaut Lake PA
8 Russell Howell New Castle Pa
9 Kristen Kelosky Fombell PA
10 James Gajewski
11 Travis Bailey Ellwood City Pa
12 Tke Eisenbrown Ellwood City PA
13 Robert Walker
14 Colby Bamberger
15 Frank Tarantine Youngstown OH
16 John Zack Youngstown OH
17 Bruce Hall Freedom PA
18 Tony Boffo New Brighton Pa
19 Tyler Koziar Ambridge Pa
20 Boone Weatherly Aliquippa PA
21 Eric Venezie
22 Gale Mussey Ellwood City PA
23 Harry Green Aligquippa PA
24 Clarissa Coccia
25 Nicolette Miller Ellwood City Pa
26 Lenny Yensull Ellwood City PA
27 Jimmy Hogue New Brighton Pa
28 Jason Kester
29 Jonathan Kester Rochester Pa
30 Corey Best Ellwood City Pa
31 Megan Zelch Ellwood City Pa
32 Goldie Bookamer
33 Tara Kennedy Ellwood City Pa
34 David White Georgetown PA
35 Venessa Both
36 Lou Alaksin New Galilee PA
37 Tyler Baird Ellwood City Pa
38 Joey Eyerman Ellwood City Pa
39 Edward Leymarie
40 Peggy Lavery Beaver Falls Pa

Bib No Age
52 14
109 59
65 47
110 14
107 14
69 36
23 60
39 29
43 46
105 17
6 36
108 47
98 68
96 14
79 54
132 55
104 43
11 34
49 25
85 58
102 29
61 62
28 66
99 27
58 46
88 50
36 36
90 35
45 33
10 31
89 9
93 15
44 32
86 72
101 26
1 72

8 12
24 11
131 59
50 52
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11-14
55-59
45-49
11-14
11-14
35-39
60-64
25-29
45-49
15-19
35-39
45-49
65-69
11-14
50-54
55-59
40-44
30-34
25-29
55-59
25-29
60-64
65-69
25-29
45-49
50-54
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34

1-10
15-19
30-34
70-99
25-29
70-99
11-14
11-14
55-59
50-54

18

20:
20:
21:
21:

22

22

22
22

22
22
22
23:
23:

23

23:
24
24 :
24

24

24
24
24
24
25:

25

25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

27
27

:20.
18.
36.
47 .
50.
:00.
09.
:22.
:27.
37.
50.
56.
16.
19.
:20.
37.
00.
06.
07.
:26.
32.
42.
49,
54.
15.
:28.
37.
38.
40.
04.
05.
06.
07.
13.
16.
55.
57.
04.
:21.
124,
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Shannon Valentino
Marla Flecher
Kristen Ochsenhirt
Robert Kinney
Rosslyn Reed
Kelly Moody
Phillip Banting
Maryann Cwynar
Noah Bunney
Katie Grocott
Frank Gajewski
Gino Bellissimo
Celio Vasquez
Jordan Carr
Joshua Carr
Jesse Rosenberger
Autumn Heinz
Carrie Otlowski
Stefanie Kaiser
Sam Proya

Alyssa Sutter
Sara Sutter
Tammy Sutter
Chelsea Kordecki
Mike Houston
Brenda Schuster
Sondra Hall
Julie Simmons
Chris Barnes
Adele Haynes
Megan Anderson
Rebekah Grinnen
Chris Bamberger
Lou Lodovico
Mike Myers

Shari Masters
Jamie Baird
Caden Ochsenhirt
RUSS OCHSENHIRT
Tori Eyerman
Stacy Eyerman
Alex Byers
Nicole Decaria
Jennifer Hawthorne
Katelyn Wardman
Charles Masters
Lauren Vandevort
Jackie Dimeo
Shannon Vandevort
Jessica Izzo
James Allison
Olivia Bailey
Kristen Bailey
Mauria Wiley
Kelly Butler

Jay Marotti
Samantha Vankirk
Meghan Oehmler
Mary Mazzant
Nora DiBuono
Zion Bunney
Ashley Brandt
Harley Brandt
Brian Baird

Pittsburgh Pa

Ellwood City PA
Ellwood City PA
Fombell Pa
Fombell Pa

Wampum Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Monaca Pa
Ellwood City PA
Ellwood City Pa

Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Portersville Pa
Rochester PA

Ellwood City PA

Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Beaver Falls Pa

Beaver Falls Pa
New Castle PA
Ellwood City Pa

Ellwood City Pa
Fombell PA
Ellwood City Pa
Prosperity PA
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
West Pittsburg Pa
Ellwood City Pa

Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa

Ellwood City Pa
Industry Pa

West Pittsburg Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Beaver Falls Pa

Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa

Enon Valley Pa
Enon Valley Pa
Ellwood City Pa

Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa
Ellwood City Pa

81
127
122
119

66

59

91

20

15

31
106

100
18
19
68
35
64

124

116

123
74
75
48

130
72
32
73
95
34

30
97
51
62
54

126
125
26
25
94
21
33
103
53
82
22
83
41

92

87
17
121
84
63
56
113
16
12
13
112

33
24
37
48
34
35
29
42
12
31
44
25
24
12
32
40
34
41
19
61
19
17
46
28
32
46
67
46
40
36
30
38
49
89
28
32
29
11
37
10
36
10
24
37
16
36
11
48
41
30
73

36
14
34
49
12
14
74
43

13
16
30
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30-34
20-24
35-39
45-49
30-34
35-39
25-29
40-44
11-14
30-34
40-44
25-29
20-24
11-14
30-34
40-44
30-34
40-44
15-19
60-64
15-19
15-19
45-49
25-29
30-34
45-49
65-69
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
35-39
45-49
70-99
25-29
30-34
25-29
11-14
35-39

1-10
35-39

1-10
20-24
35-39
15-19
35-39
11-14
45-49
40-44
30-34
70-99

1-10
35-39
11-14
30-34
45-49
11-14
11-14
70-99
40-44

1-10
11-14
15-19
30-34

28:
28:
28:

28
28
28

28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31

31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:

33
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34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:

35

36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:

38

39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:

41

42
43:
43:

43

12.
17.
18.
122,
:26.
:29.
30.
32.
33.
34.
36.
44
46.
52.
01.
02.
18.
38.
09.
10.
11.
13.
:20.
46.
47 .
54.
17.
18.
35.
47 .
49,
55.
03.
:21.
:29.
58.
59.
00.
03.
04.
04.
06.
08.
10.
:27.
49,
52.
57.
00.
09.
17.
21.
:21.
03.
09.
09.
55.
57.
01.
:37.
42,
06.
07.
:24.
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Anthony Baird
James Rosenberger
Shannon Justus
Elizabeth Santill
Angela Smith

Beth Kingston
Harmony Kasper
John Gavrile
Jonah Bookamer
Jordan McGrady
Lori Brandt

Don Bunney

John Swisher
Juliana Swisher
Luisa Bunney
Jessica Knechtel
Debra Simmponms

Beaver Falls

Ellwood

Ellwood

Ellwood

Ellwood

Ellwood

Ellwood
Ellwood

Ellwood

City
City
City
City
City

City
City

City

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa

Pa
Pa

Pa

111
67
117
70
133
46
42
27
118
120
14
114
76
77
115
47
134

68
38
27
33
50
20
60

17
47
51
48
49

22
53
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1-10
65-69
35-39
25-29
30-34
50-54
20-24
60-64

1-10
15-19
45-49
50-54
45-49
45-49

1-10
20-24
50-54

43
44
44

44

44

45:
45:
45:
46:

46
46

46:
46:
46:
46:
46:

47

:25.
:24.
:25.
58.
:59.
04.
05.
47,
15.
:25.
:28.
39.
40.
43,
44,
51.
:21.
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